
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Men’s Division (2/11) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
1 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark 250 250
2 Larsen Martin Sweden 200 200
3 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland 190 150 40
4 Palermaa Osku Finland 175 175
5 Fransson Daniel Sweden 125 125
6 Konsteri Sami Finland 120 120
7 Simonsen Anthony USA 115 115
8 Larsen Thomas Denmark 110 110
9 Petersen Tommy Sweden 105 105

10 Lindberg Robert Sweden 100 100
11 Bergendorff Markus Denmark 75 75
12 Ratia Jari Finland 75 75
13 Andersson Pontus Sweden 70 70
14 Weier Cameron USA 70 70
15 Boström Linus Sweden 65 65
16 Uotila Pasi Finland 65 65
17 Sloan Chris Ireland 63 40 23
18 Jahi Joonas Finland 60 60
19 Salonen Petteri Finland 60 60
20 Heino Mika Finland 55 55
21 Tonteri Juhani Finland 55 55
22 Torgersen Tore Norway 50 50
23 Havanko Juho Finland 40 40
24 Lampo Sami Finland 40 40
25 Roos Mikael Sweden 40 40
26 Truus Kert Estonia 40 40
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27 Foley Barry Ireland 35 35
28 Eklund Christopher Sweden 30 30
29 Karlsson Kevin Sweden 30 30
30 Kent Marshall USA 30 30
31 Luoto Mika Finland 30 30
32 Oksanen Niko Finland 30 30
33 Sipila Lauri Finland 30 30
34 Teece Richard England 29 5 24
35 Bride Alan Ireland 25 25
36 Käyhkö Tomas Finland 22 22
37 Wigmore James England 21 21
38 Jansson Markus Sweden 20 20
39 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 20 20
40 Paulsson Martin Sweden 20 20
41 Rissanen Juho Finland 20 20
42 Thurlby Rob England 20 20
43 Tiainen Samuli Finland 20 20
44 Gill Steven Scotland 15 15
45 Jehkinen Joonas Finland 15 15
46 Pakonen Olli Finland 15 15
47 Riikonen Petri Finland 15 15
48 Salin Sami Finland 15 15
49 Stevenson Pete England 15 15
50 Virtanen Kai Finland 15 15
51 Bottomley Jamie England 14 14
52 Moor Paul England 14 14
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53 Corney Miles England 13 13
54 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland 13 13
55 Cocker Lee England 12 12
56 Kivela Petteri Finland 12 12
57 Meka Patrick Netherlands 11 11
58 Michaels Adam England 11 11
59 Doyle Kamron USA 10 10
60 Hellstrom Peter Finland 10 10
61 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic 10 10
62 Ostergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 10 10
63 Raatikainen Timo Finland 10 10
64 Byrne Aidan Ireland 8 8
65 Gorter Elco Netherlands 8 8
66 Gruisinga Ben Netherlands 8 8
67 Hermansen Kenneth Norway 8 8
68 Jussila Perttu Finland 8 8
69 Barrett Craig England 6 6
70 Brachaniec Michael Poland 6 6
71 Byrne Tom Ireland 6 6
72 Keituri Petri Finland 6 6
73 Rose Sam England 6 6
74 Eklund Dennis Sweden 5 5
75 Marjakangas Jarno Finland 5 5
76 Ollonqvist Juha Finland 5 5
77 Puharinen Pyry Finland 5 5
78 Björnsson Gustaf Smari Iceland 4 4
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79 Byrnes Jason Ireland 4 4
80 Gillespie Brian Scotland 4 4
81 Morgan Hadley England 4 4
82 Thienpondt Nico Netherlands 4 4
83 Bakker Jos Netherlands 3 3
84 Claessen Stefan Iceland 3 3
85 Hurt Ron USA 3 3
86 Pajari Ollie-Pekka Finland 3 3
87 Sörensen Patrick Jannik Denmark 3 3
88 Bjornsson Einar Mar Iceland 2 2
89 Buckley Dominic England 2 2
90 Greaves Gav England 2 2
91 Press Ryan Northern Ireland 2 2
92 Reinertsen Mathias Norway 2 2
93 Castle Alex England 1 1
94 Dunne Paddy Ireland 1 1
95 Lind Robert Norway 1 1
96 Richardson Glen England 1 1
97 Stampe Tim Denmark 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
2 200 Larsen Martin Sweden
3 175 Palermaa Osku Finland
4 150 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
5 125 Fransson Daniel Sweden
6 120 Konsteri Sami Finland
7 115 Simonsen Anthony USA
8 110 Larsen Thomas Denmark
9 105 Petersen Tommy Sweden
10 100 Lindberg Robert Sweden
11 75 Ratia Jari Finland
12 75 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
13 70 Weier Cameron USA
14 70 Andersson Pontus Sweden
15 65 Boström Linus Sweden
16 65 Uotila Pasi Finland
17 60 Salonen Petteri Finland
18 60 Jahi Joonas Finland
19 55 Heino Mika Finland
20 55 Tonteri Juhani Finland
21 40 Truus Kert Estonia
22 40 Sloan Chris Ireland
23 40 Roos Mikael Sweden
24 40 Havanko Juho Finland
25 40 Lampo Sami Finland
26 30 Kent Marshall USA
27 30 Luoto Mika Finland
28 30 Karlsson Kevin Sweden
29 30 Oksanen Niko Finland
30 30 Eklund Christopher Sweden
31 20 Paulsson Martin Sweden
32 20 Jansson Markus Sweden
33 20 Tiainen Samuli Finland
34 20 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
35 20 Rissanen Juho Finland
36 15 Riikonen Petri Finland
37 15 Pakonen Olli Finland
38 15 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
39 15 Virtanen Kai Finland
40 15 Salin Sami Finland
41 10 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
42 10 Ostergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
43 10 Raatikainen Timo Finland
44 10 Doyle Kamron USA
45 10 Hellstrom Peter Finland
46 5 Ollonqvist Juha Finland
47 5 Teece Richard England
48 5 Marjakangas Jarno Finland
49 5 Puharinen Pyry Finland
50 5 Eklund Dennis Sweden
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Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Torgersen Tore Norway
2 40 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
3 35 Foley Barry Ireland
4 30 Sipila Lauri Finland
5 25 Bride Alan Ireland
6 24 Teece Richard England
7 23 Sloan Chris Ireland
8 22 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
9 21 Wigmore James England
10 20 Thurlby Rob England
11 15 Gill Steven Scotland
12 15 Stevenson Pete England
13 14 Bottomley Jamie England
14 14 Moor Paul England
15 13 Corney Miles England
16 13 Lebioda Eoghain Ireland
17 12 Kivela Petteri Finland
18 12 Cocker Lee England
19 11 Michaels Adam England
20 11 Meka Patrick Netherlands
21 8 Byrne Aidan Ireland
22 8 Jussila Perttu Finland
23 8 Gorter Elco Netherlands
24 8 Hermansen Kenneth Norway
25 8 Gruisinga Ben Netherlands
26 6 Brachaniec Michael Poland
27 6 Keituri Petri Finland
28 6 Rose Sam England
29 6 Barrett Craig England
30 6 Byrne Tom Ireland
31 4 Byrnes Jason Ireland
32 4 Thienpondt Nico Netherlands
33 4 Björnsson Gustaf Smari Iceland
34 4 Gillespie Brian Scotland
35 4 Morgan Hadley England
36 3 Pajari Ollie-Pekka Finland
37 3 Hurt Ron USA
38 3 Claessen Stefan Iceland
39 3 Sörensen Patrick Jannik Denmark
40 3 Bakker Jos Netherlands
41 2 Reinertsen Mathias Norway
42 2 Greaves Gav England
43 2 Press Ryan Northern Ireland
44 2 Bjornsson Einar Mar Iceland
45 2 Buckley Dominic England
46 1 Richardson Glen England
47 1 Stampe Tim Denmark
48 1 Dunne Paddy Ireland
49 1 Lind Robert Norway
50 1 Castle Alex England
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